Results for All Competitors in finish order.

CARRICK AC SUMMER SERIES 2015
Deadmans 5 Mile Race 2015

Place Time

OooNOCULThAh,WNH

0:24:45
0:26:26
0:26:36
0:26:51
0:27:46
0:28:07
0:28:11
0:28:26
0:28:30
0:28:31
0:28:34
0:28:56
0:29:10
0:29:12
0:29:15
0:29:49
0:29:51
0:29:53
0:30:00
0:30:06
0:30:07
0:30:09
0:30:16
0:30:19
0:30:21
0:30:25
0:30:28
0:30:31
0:30:33
0:30:44
0:31:00
0:31:19
0:31:30
0:31:41
0:31:47
0:32:01
0:32:05
0:32:21
0:32:22
0:32:27
0:32:33
0:32:34
0:32:47
0:32:50
0:32:53
0:32:56
0:33:01
0:33:18
0:33:24
0:33:29
0:33:38
0:33:46

Name

MAUNSELL, Kevin
SHEIL, Niall
SMITH, Danny
MURPHY, Noel
RUSSELL, Keith
COLEMAN, Kevin
WALSH, Derek
O'DOHERTY, Siobhan
LONG, Brian
BOLAND, Jimmy
YOUNG, Stephen
SMYTH, David
BYRNE, Daragh
QUINLAN, Tony
GUINAN, PJ
CUDDIHY, Brian
O'BRIEN, Keith
MURPHY, Martin
MCGRATH, Eoin
FLEMING, Conor
LYNCH, Kevin
DEVITT, Rory
DROHAN, Walter
MURRAY, Ger
LYONS, Alan
VAULS, Stephen
MCMANUS, Ryan
DOWNEY, Andrew
BRUNNOCK, John
GOUGH, Joe
NOLAN, Pat
HAHESSY, Benny
DURAND, Bernard
KENNEALLY, David
FORRISTAL, Sally
MCFADDEN, Cornelius
O'SULLIVAN, John
GRAHAM, Brian
CONDON, Mark
FOX, James
MCCANN, Angela
CASEY, Liam
EVANS, Darrell
O'DONOVAN, Elaine
FLAHERTY, David
FOGARTY, Cyril
HALPIN, Andrew
O'DRISCOLL, Keith
CARROLL, John
KAVANAGH, Thomas
BATTYE, Ed
PONCE DE LEON, Miguel

Friday 5 June 2015. 7:30 pm

Team

Clonmel AC

St Killians

Ballynonty

Waterford AC

Reading Road Runners

Carrick AC

Borrisokane
Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC

Waterford

Waterford AC
West Waterford
Waterford AC
Clonmel AC

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC

Dundrum

Tried and Tested Tri Club

Waterford

Carrick AC

Carrick AC

West Waterford
Waterford AC

Carrick Triathalon Club
Clonmel AC

Thurles Crokes

St Josephs

Clonmel AC

Balance Fitness
Carrick AC

Waterford AC

Carrick AC

Clonmel AC

Clonmel AC

Waterford Triathlon Club
St Josephs

Carrick Triathalon Club
Clonmel AC

Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Mens Over 45
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 45
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 60
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 45
Senior Ladies
Mens Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Junior Boys
Mens Over 40
Ladies Over 40
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 45
Senior Ladies
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 40

Pace
min/mile

04:56.9
05:17.1
05:19.1
05:22.1
05:33.1
05:37.3
05:38.1
05:41.1
05:41.9
05:42.1
05:42.7
05:47.1
05:49.9
05:50.3
05:50.9
05:57.7
05:58.1
05:58.5
05:59.9
06:01.1
06:01.3
06:01.7
06:03.1
06:03.7
06:04.1
06:04.9
06:05.5
06:06.1
06:06.5
06:08.7
06:11.9
06:15.7
06:17.9
06:20.1
06:21.3
06:24.1
06:24.9
06:28.1
06:28.3
06:29.3
06:30.5
06:30.7
06:33.3
06:33.9
06:34.5
06:35.1
06:36.1
06:39.5
06:40.7
06:41.7
06:43.5
06:45.1

Race
No

431
428
138
387
407
479
327
421
416
420
415
452
446
328
414
396
384
458
330
426
493
385
464
470
478
322
390
438
463
435
432
406
412
436
439
417
447
433
469
410
306
477
434
376
450
482
408
441
324
490
378
459



Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place Time

53 0:34:04
54 0:34:07
55 0:34:15
56 0:34:16
57 0:34:19
58 0:34:33
59 0:34:34
60 0:34:41
61 0:34:57
62 0:35:12
63 0:35:15
64 0:35:19
65 0:35:23
66 0:35:28
67 0:35:30
68 0:35:31
69 0:35:32
70 0:35:45
71 0:35:52
72 0:36:04
73  0:36:06
74 0:36:11
75 0:36:12
76 0:36:17
77 0:36:21
78 0:36:24
79 0:36:25
80 0:36:31
81 0:36:39
82 0:36:48
83 0:36:52
84 0:37:03
85 0:37:20
86 0:37:23
87 0:37:30
88 0:37:32
89 0:37:33
90 0:37:43
91 0:37:53
92 0:37:54
93 0:37:55
94 0:38:00
95 0:38:01
96 0:38:02
97 0:38:18
98 0:38:29
99 0:38:30
100 0:38:35
101 0:38:37
102 0:38:40
103 0:38:43
104 0:38:55
105 0:38:57
106 0:39:05
107 0:39:13
108 0:39:28
109 0:39:30

Name

O'SHEA, Alan
CROTTY, Donal
MOLLOY, Mary
HOGAN, Tom
SHINE, Suzanne
EGAN, Tom
CROTTY, Dan

O MEARA, John
FREANEY, Michael
BYRNE, John
RYAN, Noel
DEVITT, Claire
BRUNNOCK, Paul
MURPHY, Shane
MOORE, Brian
BURGESS, Gerry
MACMANUS, Paul
LYNCH, Frank
PERRY, Sheila
POWER, Patrick
MURPHY, Jane
TAPIA, Guillermo
BYRNE, Anna
O'BRIEN, James
GRACE, Eamon
KELLEHER, Con
CORCORAN, Eoghan
PARLE, Pat

TOBIN, John
O'MEARA, Eamonn
LASTE, John
FLEMING, Liam
JOHNSON, Dave
FITZPATRICK, Damien
SHERIDAN, Martina
ROBINSON, Keith
HEARNE, Madeline
COADY, Wayne
DURAND, Orla
HEARNE, Edmund
MONAGHAN, Kieran
BURKE, Richard
SWIFT, Trevor
LONERGAN, Keith
RYAN, Mark

O NEILL, Maura
BOLAND, Ann Marie
PURCELL, Heather
HEARN, Therese
WALSH, Pat
MAHER, Ann
KENNEDY, Derek
CURRAN, Ray
BLANCHFIELD, Declan
CONWAY, Glen

PRENDERGAST, Edmund

TOBIN, Pat

Team
Clonmel AC

Carrick AC
West Waterford
Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

Carrick AC

Kilsheelan
Dundrum
West Waterford

Watford
Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
West Waterford
Waterford AC

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Kilkenny Tri
Waterford AC

Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC

Carrick AC
Clonmel AC

Watford

Carrick AC
Clonmel AC
Kilkenny Tri

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC

West Waterford

Carrick Triathalon Club
Clonmel AC

Category

Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Mens Over 45
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 40
Ladies Over 40
Mens Over 50
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Senior Men
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 60
Senior Men
Mens Over 55
Senior Men
Mens Over 50
Mens Over 50
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 40
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 50
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 45
Senior Ladies
Mens Over 45
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Mens Over 45
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 55
Senior Men

Pace
min/mile

06:48.7
06:49.3
06:50.9
06:51.1
06:51.7
06:54.5
06:54.7
06:56.1
06:59.3
07:02.3
07:02.8
07:03.6
07:04.4
07:05.4
07:05.8
07:06.0
07:06.2
07:08.8
07:10.2
07:12.6
07:13.0
07:14.0
07:14.2
07:15.2
07:16.0
07:16.6
07:16.8
07:18.0
07:19.6
07:21.4
07:22.2
07:24.4
07:27.8
07:28.4
07:29.8
07:30.2
07:30.4
07:32.4
07:34.4
07:34.6
07:34.8
07:35.8
07:36.0
07:36.2
07:39.4
07:41.6
07:41.8
07:42.8
07:43.2
07:43.8
07:44.4
07:46.8
07:47.2
07:48.8
07:50.4
07:53.4
07:53.8

Race
No

444
475
495
405
323
329
448
394
480
460
476
386
501
397
392
391
400
429
413
518
453
486
440
492
443
377
409
424
471
395
456
473
402
381
472
491
466
474
411
496
468
457
455
320
451
403
442
425
465
399
467
393
422
325
461
454
389



Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place Time

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

0:39:32
0:40:20
0:40:21
0:40:26
0:41:07
0:41:08
0:41:18
0:41:21
0:41:33
0:41:43
0:41:45
0:41:47
0:42:00
0:42:34
0:42:35
0:43:16
0:44:05
0:44:53
0:45:20
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:45:29
0:45:32
0:45:52
0:48:12
0:49:01
0:50:25
0:50:47
0:55:55

Name

HIGGINS, Sharon
O'MEARA, Gillian
BROPHY, Martin
O'CONNELL, Hilary
PHELAN, Leanne
FITZGERALD, Nicola
TYRRELL, Brian
COMERFORD, Annette
HOULIHAN, Geraldine
MCCARTHY, Michael
CROWLEY, Eamon
CRONIN, Ann
KAVANAGH, Gerard
MCGRATH, Aoife
WALSH, Tina
MCGRATH, Ted
POWER, Onra
MCGEOGHAN, Mary

MURPHY CONDON, Mari

CROTTY, Catherine
ROBINSON, Marie
EGAN, Karen
NOLAN, Geraldine
MOLLOY, Moira
MCCARTHY, Gary
WALSH, Jackie
O'BRIEN, Teresa
GENC, Sue

LASTE, Susan

Team
West Waterford

Carrick AC

Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

West Waterford
Carrick Triathalon Club
Clonmel AC

Clonmel AC

Carrick AC

Carrick AC
Right4UFitness

Carrick Triathalon Club
Clonmel AC

West Waterford
Clonmel AC

There were 138 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Category

Ladies Over 35
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Mens Over 40
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 50
Mens Over 55
Mens Over 60
Ladies Over 50
Mens Over 45
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Mens Over 55
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 55
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 45
Mens Over 55
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 50

Pace
min/mile

07:54.2
08:03.8
08:04.0
08:05.0
08:13.2
08:13.4
08:15.4
08:16.0
08:18.4
08:20.4
08:20.8
08:21.2
08:23.8
08:30.6
08:30.8
08:39.0
08:48.8
08:58.4
09:03.8
09:05.2
09:05.4
09:05.6
09:06.2
09:10.2
09:38.2
09:48.0
10:04.8
10:09.2
11:10.8

Race
No

481
488
379
388
498
491
430
383
382
483
437
418
380
321
375
423
489
401
445
487
404
497
326
503
419
398
494
502
462



